Technical Data 4449
Effective July 2017
Supersedes June 2012
HCM1103
High current power inductors
Product features
• 11.5 x 10.3 x 3.0 mm maximum surface
mount package

FREE
2
Technical Data 4449
Effective July 2017
HCM1103
High current power inductors
Product Specifications
Dimensions (mm)
Part OCL1 FLL min.2 Irms3 Isat4 @ +25 °C
Number6 ±20% (µH) (µH) (A) (A)
DCR (mΩ) @
+20 °C Typical
DCR (mΩ) @
+20 °C Maximum K-Factor5
HCM1103-R12-R 0.12 0.07 30 75 0.55 0.61 1200
HCM1103-R36-R 0.36 0.26 23 28 1.10 1.30 711
HCM1103-R47-R 0.47 0.33 20 26 1.50 2.00 515
HCM1103-R68-R 0.68 0.38 21 23 2.90 3.40 510
HCM1103-1R0-R 1.0 0.56 15 21 5.50 6.00 377
HCM1103-2R2-R 2.2 1.2 13 16 8.40 9.00 264
HCM1103-3R3-R 3.3 1.9 9.0 14 14.5 16.0 230
HCM1103-4R7-R 4.7 2.6 7.0 13 20.5 22.5 205
HCM1103-8R2-R 8.2 4.6 5.0 8.5 35.0 38.5 153
HCM1103-100-R 10.0 5.6 5.0 7.5 40.0 44.0 141
HCM1103-150-R 15.0 8.4 4.0 6.0 59.0 65.0 114
HCM1103-220-R 22.0 12.3 3.0 5.0 90.0 99.0 91
1. Open Circuit Inductance (OCL) Test Parameters: 100 kHz, 0.25 Vrms, 0.0 Adc @
+25 °C
2. Full Load Inductance (FLL) Test Parameters: 100 kHz, 0.25 Vrms, Isat @ +25 °C.
3. Irms: DC current for an approximate temperature rise of 40 °C without core